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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 23 Masc., 100m Costas Absoluto
20-12-2014 - 10:30 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 25m Absoluto 52.03 Alexis Manacas Santos FPN Herning (DEN) 14-12-2013
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf B 1:04.76 Alexandre Lages Ribas EDV Ponte da Barca 09-05-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Inf A 1:00.97 Alexandre Lages Ribas EDV Viseu 11-03-2011
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv B 57.38 Gabriel Jose Lopes CDL Coimbra 13-05-2012
Recordes Nacionais 25m Juv A 56.45 Diogo Gomes Sousa CNCVG Porto 04-12-2010
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun17 56.33 Adriano Miguel Niz CFV Coimbra 05-07-2003
Recordes Nacionais 25m Jun18 53.88 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Leiria 05-12-2009
Recordes Nacionais 25m Sen 52.03 Alexis Manacas Santos FPN Herning (DEN) 14-12-2013

TAC-JUN97M Jun18: 1:01.27  /  TAC-JUN98M Jun17: 1:02.16  /  TAC-SEN94+VM Sen21+: 59.20  /  TAC-SEN95M Sen20: 1:00.09  /  TAC-
SEN96M Sen19: 1:00.68

Pontos: FINA 2014

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

Absoluto

1. Pedro Diogo Oliveira 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 56.15 +0,68 662 A
50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 56.15 28.66

2. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 56.35 +0,62 655 A
50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 56.35 29.55

3. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 56.36 +0,62 654 A
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 56.36 29.40

4. Alexandre Lages Ribas 97 Sporting 56.42 +0,64 652 A
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 56.42 28.74

5. Rodrigo Antonio Rosa 96 Colegio Monte Maior 57.16 +0,61 627 A
50m: 27.45 27.45 100m: 57.16 29.71

6. Joao Manuel Fernandes 97 Naval do Funchal 57.43 +0,61 618 A
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 57.43 29.59

7. Andre Duarte Vaz 93 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 57.58 +0,64 614 A
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 57.58 29.39

8. Tomas Machado Vale 97 Viana Natacao 57.71 +0,64 609 A
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 57.71 30.20

9. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Belenenses 58.08 +0,60 598 A
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 58.08 30.04

10. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 58.12 +0,64 597 A
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 58.12 29.75

11. Andre Filipe Mendes 92 Nautico Abrantes 58.27 +0,76 592 B
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 58.27 30.36

12. Joao Mota Correia 97 Alcobaca 58.33 +0,70 590 B
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 58.33 30.03

13. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 58.36 +0,68 589 B
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 58.36 29.45

14. Joao Francisco Lopes 98 Braga 58.53 +1,87 584 B
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 58.53 30.16

15. Joao Pedro Tarquinio 97 Benedita 58.54 +0,64 584 B
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 58.54 29.81

16. Igor Araujo Mogne 96 Sporting 58.71 +0,78 579 B
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 58.71 29.68
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 23, Masc., 100m Costas, Elimin, Absoluto

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

17. Job Santos Silva 96 Feirense 58.78 +0,67 577 B
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 58.78 30.10

18. Guilherme Pereira Dias 97 Sporting 58.89 +0,60 573 B
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 58.89 29.89

19. Miguel Nunes Goncalves 97 Uniao Piedense 58.99 +0,60 571 B
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 58.99 30.39

20. Joao Pedro Santos 95 Estarreja 59.00 +0,65 570 B
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 59.00 30.87

21. Francisco Rogerio Santos 98 Benedita 59.10 +0,69 567 R
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 59.10 30.43

22. Luis Henrique Silva 97 Naval do Funchal 59.11 +0,64 567 R
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 59.11 30.32

23. Joao Jose Laranjeira 98 Campinho 59.15 +0,69 566
50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 59.15 30.61

24. Filipe Miguel Felix 96 Alges 59.19 +0,67 565
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 59.19 30.57

25. Steve Alexandre Soares 98 Belenenses 59.29 +0,56 562
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 59.29 30.94

26. Andre Bras Goncalves 88 Belenenses 59.31 +0,81 561
FTL

50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 59.31 30.79

27. Pedro Romanoski Carvalho 94 Famalicao 59.33 +0,60 561
FTL

50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 59.33 31.16

28. Ivo Pinto Ribeiro 97 Foca 59.37 +0,60 560
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 59.37 30.57

29. Miguel Freitas Marques 96 Sao Roque 59.50 +0,60 556
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 59.50 30.78

30. Joao Pedro Belo 97 Sporting 59.59 +0,65 553
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 59.59 30.12

31. Diogo Carmo Ramos 93 Vilacondense 59.64 +0,61 552
FTL

50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 59.64 30.79

32. Viktor Kot 98 Nautico da Marinha Grande 59.71 +0,74 550
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 59.71 30.58

33. Francisco Pestana Silva 97 Naval do Funchal 59.99 +0,62 542
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 59.99 31.10

34. Miguel Angelo Passos 96 Desportiva de Viana 1:00.00 +0,64 542
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.00 30.99

35. Joao Carlos Paula 94 Galitos 1:00.07 +0,69 540
FTL

50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:00.07 31.02
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 23, Masc., 100m Costas, Elimin, Absoluto

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

36. Filipe Miguel Silveira 98 Belenenses 1:00.28 +0,58 535
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:00.28 31.17

37. Vitor Samuel Rocha 96 Aquatico Pacense 1:00.54 +0,61 528
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:00.54 31.22

38. Joao Diogo Fernandes 98 Benfica 1:00.55 +0,63 528
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:00.55 31.48

39. Miguel Reis Santos 98 Alges 1:00.66 +0,67 525
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:00.66 31.18

40. Pedro Miguel Gamito 96 Estoris 1:00.85 +0,73 520
FTL

50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:00.85 31.35

41. Luis Filipe Soares 98 Colegio SMLamas 1:01.05 +0,74 515
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:01.05 31.29

42. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Laranjeiro 1:01.06 +0,60 514
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:01.06 31.28

43. Luis Filipe Fonseca 97 Estremoz / Estremozcarnes 1:01.07 +0,60 514
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.07 31.55

44. Rui Filipe Costa 98 Desportos Barcelos 1:01.09 +0,63 514
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:01.09 31.48

45. Miguel Galeao Lopes 96 Portinado 1:01.60 +0,62 501
FTL

50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:01.60 32.09

46. Joao Alberto Gondar 98 Vilacondense 1:01.77 +0,59 497
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.77 32.12

47. Ricardo Daniel Pires 98 Desportiva de Viana 1:02.02 +0,59 491
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:02.02 32.10

48. Pedro Ferraz Silva 98 Aquatico Pacense 1:02.14 +0,60 488
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:02.14 31.80

49. Eduardo Abel Duarte 98 Lousada SXXI 1:02.24 +0,61 486
FTL

50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.24 32.31

50. Humberto Fernandes Felgueiras 98 Natacao de Valongo 1:02.37 +0,70 483
FTL

50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.37 32.34

51. Tomas Loia Sequeira 98 Armacenenses 1:02.56 +0,66 478
FTL

50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:02.56 32.92
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 23, Masc., 100m Costas, Elimin

Senior 94+V

1. Pedro Diogo Oliveira 88 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 56.15 +0,68 662 A
50m: 27.49 27.49 100m: 56.15 28.66

2. Andre Duarte Vaz 93 Nautico /Urgicentro-Sanfil 57.58 +0,64 614 A
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 57.58 29.39

3. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 58.12 +0,64 597 A
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 58.12 29.75

4. Andre Filipe Mendes 92 Nautico Abrantes 58.27 +0,76 592 B
50m: 27.91 27.91 100m: 58.27 30.36

5. Andre Bras Goncalves 88 Belenenses 59.31 +0,81 561
FTL

50m: 28.52 28.52 100m: 59.31 30.79

6. Pedro Romanoski Carvalho 94 Famalicao 59.33 +0,60 561
FTL

50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 59.33 31.16

7. Diogo Carmo Ramos 93 Vilacondense 59.64 +0,61 552
FTL

50m: 28.85 28.85 100m: 59.64 30.79

8. Joao Carlos Paula 94 Galitos 1:00.07 +0,69 540
FTL

50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:00.07 31.02

Senior 95

1. Miguel Duarte Nascimento 95 Portinado 56.35 +0,62 655 A
50m: 26.80 26.80 100m: 56.35 29.55

2. Diogo Gomes Sousa 95 Estrelas S. Joao de Brito 56.36 +0,62 654 A
50m: 26.96 26.96 100m: 56.36 29.40

3. Rodrigo Pereira Lopes 95 Belenenses 58.08 +0,60 598 A
50m: 28.04 28.04 100m: 58.08 30.04

4. Tiago Ferreira Azevedo 95 Naval Amorense 58.36 +0,68 589 B
50m: 28.91 28.91 100m: 58.36 29.45

5. Joao Pedro Santos 95 Estarreja 59.00 +0,65 570 B
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 59.00 30.87

Senior 96

1. Rodrigo Antonio Rosa 96 Colegio Monte Maior 57.16 +0,61 627 A
50m: 27.45 27.45 100m: 57.16 29.71

2. Igor Araujo Mogne 96 Sporting 58.71 +0,78 579 B
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 58.71 29.68

3. Job Santos Silva 96 Feirense 58.78 +0,67 577 B
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 58.78 30.10

4. Filipe Miguel Felix 96 Alges 59.19 +0,67 565
50m: 28.62 28.62 100m: 59.19 30.57
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 23, Masc., 100m Costas, Elimin, Senior 96

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts

5. Miguel Freitas Marques 96 Sao Roque 59.50 +0,60 556
50m: 28.72 28.72 100m: 59.50 30.78

6. Miguel Angelo Passos 96 Desportiva de Viana 1:00.00 +0,64 542
50m: 29.01 29.01 100m: 1:00.00 30.99

7. Vitor Samuel Rocha 96 Aquatico Pacense 1:00.54 +0,61 528
50m: 29.32 29.32 100m: 1:00.54 31.22

8. Pedro Miguel Gamito 96 Estoris 1:00.85 +0,73 520
FTL

50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:00.85 31.35

9. Miguel Galeao Lopes 96 Portinado 1:01.60 +0,62 501
FTL

50m: 29.51 29.51 100m: 1:01.60 32.09

Junior 97

1. Alexandre Lages Ribas 97 Sporting 56.42 +0,64 652 A
50m: 27.68 27.68 100m: 56.42 28.74

2. Joao Manuel Fernandes 97 Naval do Funchal 57.43 +0,61 618 A
50m: 27.84 27.84 100m: 57.43 29.59

3. Tomas Machado Vale 97 Viana Natacao 57.71 +0,64 609 A
50m: 27.51 27.51 100m: 57.71 30.20

4. Joao Mota Correia 97 Alcobaca 58.33 +0,70 590 B
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 58.33 30.03

5. Joao Pedro Tarquinio 97 Benedita 58.54 +0,64 584 B
50m: 28.73 28.73 100m: 58.54 29.81

6. Guilherme Pereira Dias 97 Sporting 58.89 +0,60 573 B
50m: 29.00 29.00 100m: 58.89 29.89

7. Miguel Nunes Goncalves 97 Uniao Piedense 58.99 +0,60 571 B
50m: 28.60 28.60 100m: 58.99 30.39

8. Luis Henrique Silva 97 Naval do Funchal 59.11 +0,64 567 R
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 59.11 30.32

9. Ivo Pinto Ribeiro 97 Foca 59.37 +0,60 560
50m: 28.80 28.80 100m: 59.37 30.57

10. Joao Pedro Belo 97 Sporting 59.59 +0,65 553
50m: 29.47 29.47 100m: 59.59 30.12

11. Francisco Pestana Silva 97 Naval do Funchal 59.99 +0,62 542
50m: 28.89 28.89 100m: 59.99 31.10

12. Luis Filipe Fonseca 97 Estremoz / Estremozcarnes 1:01.07 +0,60 514
50m: 29.52 29.52 100m: 1:01.07 31.55
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Campeonatos Nacional Absolutos Piscina Curta
Porto, 19 a 21-12-2014

Prova 23, Masc., 100m Costas, Elimin

Junior 98

1. Joao Francisco Lopes 98 Braga 58.53 +1,87 584 B
50m: 28.37 28.37 100m: 58.53 30.16

2. Francisco Rogerio Santos 98 Benedita 59.10 +0,69 567 R
50m: 28.67 28.67 100m: 59.10 30.43

3. Joao Jose Laranjeira 98 Campinho 59.15 +0,69 566
50m: 28.54 28.54 100m: 59.15 30.61

4. Steve Alexandre Soares 98 Belenenses 59.29 +0,56 562
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 59.29 30.94

5. Viktor Kot 98 Nautico da Marinha Grande 59.71 +0,74 550
50m: 29.13 29.13 100m: 59.71 30.58

6. Filipe Miguel Silveira 98 Belenenses 1:00.28 +0,58 535
50m: 29.11 29.11 100m: 1:00.28 31.17

7. Joao Diogo Fernandes 98 Benfica 1:00.55 +0,63 528
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:00.55 31.48

8. Miguel Reis Santos 98 Alges 1:00.66 +0,67 525
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:00.66 31.18

9. Luis Filipe Soares 98 Colegio SMLamas 1:01.05 +0,74 515
50m: 29.76 29.76 100m: 1:01.05 31.29

10. Ricardo Saraiva Pires 98 Laranjeiro 1:01.06 +0,60 514
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:01.06 31.28

11. Rui Filipe Costa 98 Desportos Barcelos 1:01.09 +0,63 514
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:01.09 31.48

12. Joao Alberto Gondar 98 Vilacondense 1:01.77 +0,59 497
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:01.77 32.12

13. Ricardo Daniel Pires 98 Desportiva de Viana 1:02.02 +0,59 491
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:02.02 32.10

14. Pedro Ferraz Silva 98 Aquatico Pacense 1:02.14 +0,60 488
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:02.14 31.80

15. Eduardo Abel Duarte 98 Lousada SXXI 1:02.24 +0,61 486
FTL

50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.24 32.31

16. Humberto Fernandes Felgueiras 98 Natacao de Valongo 1:02.37 +0,70 483
FTL

50m: 30.03 30.03 100m: 1:02.37 32.34

17. Tomas Loia Sequeira 98 Armacenenses 1:02.56 +0,66 478
FTL

50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:02.56 32.92

EXH Nathan Keith Theodoris 95 Louletano / Loule Concelho 54.52 +0,56 723
50m: 26.24 26.24 100m: 54.52 28.28


